
 MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION 
 SPORTS TEAM 
 4010 RANDOLPH ROAD 
 Silver Spring, MD 20902 
 240-777-6810  

SPRING 2016 MEN’S SOFTBALL    UPDATED 6/13/16 

FRIDAY DOUBLEHEADER DIVISION@CABIN JOHN 

TEAM # TEAM # TEAM NAME MANAGER’S NAME PHONE # 

1 Ragin Renobs Mike Valentin 301-370-8079 

2 Rounders Dennis Lee 240-286-4445 

3 Jangers Joe Scheffres 301-252-9816 

4 Hot Shots Michael Noonan 240-744-1975 

5 NADS Dan Swartzwelder 240-997-1348 

 
 Second team listed is the home team for 1st game of DH. 

 

Friday, April 22, 2016 5 bye 
6:30/7:35 p.m. 1 vs 4 @ CJ#3 
6:30/7:35 p.m. 2 vs 3 @ CJ#4 
 

Friday, April 29, 2016 3 bye 
6:30/7:35 p.m. 4 vs 2 @ CJ#3 
8:40 p.m.  5 vs 2 @ CJ#3 
6:30/7:35 p.m. 5 vs 1 @ CJ#4 
8:40 p.m. 4 vs 1 @ CJ#4 
 

Friday, May 6, 2016 2 bye 
6:30/7:35 p.m. 3 vs 1 @ CJ#3 
6:30/7:35 p.m. 4 vs 5 @ CJ#4 
 

Friday, May 13 2016 4 bye 
6:30/7:35 p.m. 5 vs 3 @ CJ#3 
6:30/7:35 p.m. 1 vs 2 @ CJ#4 
 

Friday, May 20, 2016 1 bye 
6:30/7:35 p.m. 2 vs 5 @ CJ#3 
6:30/7:35 p.m. 3 vs 4 @ CJ#4 
 

Friday, May 27, 2016 3 bye 
6:30/7:35 p.m. 4 vs 2 @ CJ#3 
8:40 p.m. 2 vs 5 @ CJ#3 
6:30/7:35 p.m. 5 vs 1 @ CJ#4 
 

Friday, June 3, 2016 5 bye 

6:30/7:35/8:40pm 1 vs 4 @ CJ#3 

6:30/7:35/8:40pm 2 vs 3 @ CJ#4 
 

Friday, June 10, 2016 2 bye 

6:30/7:35/8:40pm 3 vs 1 @ CJ#3 

6:30/7:35/8:40pm 4 vs 5 @ CJ#4 
 

 
Friday, June 17, 2016  
6:30/7:35 p.m. 5 vs 3 @ CJ#3 
8:40 p.m.  1 vs 3 @ CJ#3 
6:30/7:35 p.m. 1 vs 2 @ CJ#4 

8:40 p.m. 5 vs 2 @ CJ#4 
Friday, June 24, 2016  
6:30/7:35 p.m. 2 vs 5 @ CJ#3 
8:40 p.m.  1 vs 5 @ CJ#3 
6:30/7:35 p.m. 3 vs 1 @ CJ#4 
8:40 p.m. 3 vs 2 @ CJ#4 
 
NO GAMES ON FRIDAY, JULY 1 
 

Friday, July 8 & 15, 2016 – Make Up 
 

 
League Director–Shawn Robinson-240-777-
8091 
shawn.robinson@montgomerycountymd.gov 

 
Field Conditions; 240-777-6889 (call after 
3pm) 
 
Please email scores to 
shawn.robinson@montgomerycountymd.gov 

 
PLAYOFFS – July 23/24: The Recreation 
Dept. will determine which playoffs level 
your team belongs to. 
 
Home Run Rule: 3 home runs and 1 up

 


